
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 2003 1 F 562 11

2 Wichita State University 2003 1 F 480 2

3 Morehead State University 2003 1 F 440 1

4 Pikeville College 2003 1 F 434 1

5 West Texas A&M University 2003 1 F 360 0

6 Western Illinois University 2003 1 F 334 0

7 Lindenwood University 2003 1 F 318 0

8 Central Florida /University of 2003 1 F 312 0

9 Fairleigh Dickinson University 2003 1 F 300 0

10 McKendree University 2003 1 F 216 0

11 Sacred Heart University 2003 1 F 180 0

12 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2003 1 F 160 0

13 Florida State University 2003 1 F 99 0

14 Purdue University 2003 1 F 90 0

15 Ball State University 2003 1 F 82 0

16 Newman University 2003 1 F 72 0

17 California State Univ. - Fresno 2003 1 F 68 0

18 Southern University 2003 1 F 59 0

19 Houston /University of 2003 1 F 47 0

20 Indiana State University 2003 1 F 38 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2003 2 F 612 9

2 Pikeville College 2003 2 F 566 5

3 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 2003 2 F 514 2

4 Morehead State University 2003 2 F 442 0

5 Fairleigh Dickinson University 2003 2 F 440 0

6 West Texas A&M University 2003 2 F 370 0

7 Lindenwood University 2003 2 F 302 1

8 Western Illinois University 2003 2 F 288 0

9 California State Univ. - Fresno 2003 2 F 266 0

10 Central Florida /University of 2003 2 F 235 0

11 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2003 2 F 197 0

12 McKendree University 2003 2 F 195 0

13 Newman University 2003 2 F 175 0

14 Purdue University 2003 2 F 139 0

15 Florida State University 2003 2 F 132 0

16 Sacred Heart University 2003 2 F 127 0

17 Kansas /University of 2003 2 F 90 0

18 Ball State University 2003 2 F 69 0

19 Southern University 2003 2 F 68 0

20 North Carolina A&T State Univ. 2003 2 F 52 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2003 3 F 422 9

2 Pikeville College 2003 3 F 354 1

3 Morehead State University 2003 3 F 304 1

4 Fairleigh Dickinson University 2003 3 F 280 0



5 West Texas A&M University 2003 3 F 268 0

6 Western Illinois University 2003 3 F 244 0

7 Lindenwood University 2003 3 F 238 0

8 Central Florida /University of 2003 3 F 236 0

9 McKendree College 2003 3 F 180 0

10 California State Univ. - Fresno 2003 3 F 168 0

11 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2003 3 F 152 0

12 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 2003 3 F 136 0

13 Kansas /University of 2003 3 F 120 0

14 Newman University 2003 3 F 92 0

15 Sacred Heart University 2003 3 F 79 0

16 Purdue University 2003 3 F 75 0

17 Ball State University 2003 3 F 56 0

18 Florida State University 2003 3 F 35 0

19 Illinois State University 2003 3 F 29 0

20 California /Univ. of - Davis 2003 3 F 18 0


